
8.0 Suite in A Minor for Flute
and Strings (Helemann), by
Philadelphia Orchestra conducted
by Eugene Ormandy with Wil-liam Kineaid
3.16 Famous Artist: Lawrence
Tibbett (baritone), "Defend Her!Heaven" (Handel), "The Omni-
potence," "The Wanderer"
(Schubert), "Edward" (Loewe),"De Glory Road" (Wolfe)
3.40 New London String ‘En-
semble, a Purcell programme
(BBC programme)4 0 "Recital for Two"
4.30 Radio Stage: ‘Fascinating
Lady"6.0 "Music is Served," with"Isador Goodman
6.15 LONDON NEWS

,6.30 Presbyterian Service: St.
Paul’s. Chureh (Rev... Jd
Tocker)
8.15 ‘Meet the Bruntons"
8.45 Sunday Evening Talk9. 0 Newsreel
8.20 Sergie Rachmaninoff. (pian-ist), "Moment Musical,’’** Humor-
esque" (Rachmaninoff)9.25 "Blind Man’s House"
9.37 Slumber session10. 0, Close down

[Gz2[o) BAER]
9. Oam. Tunes for the Break-fast Table ;

9.30 Radio Church of the Help-
ing Han
10. 0 Morning Melodies
10.15 Little Chapel of Good
Cheer
10.45 Light and Bright
11. 0 A World of Music
12. 0 Close down

Sunday. February 24
IZB se tm
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Junior Request session
9.15 Friendly Road Children’s
hoi
11. 0 Friendly Road Service of
Song
12. 0 Listeners’ Request session1.15 p.m. London News2..0 Radio Matinee, includingMusic of the Jazz Bands
. impudent Impostors4. 0 Palace of Varieties
4.30 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
5. 0 Diggers’ session (Rod Tal-
bot)
6. 0 Talk on Social Justice :

6.30 Uncle Tom and the Sankey
Singers
7.30 Radio Theatre
8.30 Musical Programme8.45 Sunday Night Talk9. 0 Light Classical Music8.30 New York Radio Theatre
Guild
11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

ZED nn wo.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News8.15 A Religion for Monday
Morning
8.55 The Children’s Choir
9.15 Sports session

9.30 Piano Time
10. O Band session
10.30 Friendly Road Service of
Song
11.12 Comedy Cameo
11.30 R.S.A. session
12. 0 Listeners’ Request session
1.15 p.m. London News
1.25 Top Tunes2.0 Afternoon Concert pro-
gramme
3.30 Radio Guild: One-Act Play4.30 Masterwork
5. 0 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
5.25 Teatime Music
6. 0 Talk on Social Justice
7.30 Palace of Varieties (BBC
production)
8.45 Sunday Night Talk9. 0 Orchestral: Cameo
9.15 Impudent Impostors10. 0 Interlude
10.15 Restful Melodies
11. 0 London News
11.10 Variety
12. 0 Close down

SZB em ate
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
98.0 Uncle Tom’s’ Children’s
Choir
9.15 Rotunda Roundabout: Ash-
burton Band Quartet
10. 0 Music Magazine
11. 0 Friendly Road Service. of
Song
11.45 Sports Talk (The Toff)

12. 0 Luncheon session
1.15 p.m, London News
1.30 The Palace of Varieties
2. 0 Men of Imagination and the
Magic of Words (Ken Low)2.15 Radio Matinee
3. 0 Hollywood Open House4. 0 Poetry Reading by Mary
Hopewell
5. O Storytime with BryanO’Brien
6. O A Talk on Social Justice .6.30 Kiwi Football Commentary6.45 Entr’acte, with GeorgeThorne at the Civic Theatre
organ
7. 0 Off Parade: At Radio’s
Roundtable
7.45 Studio Presentation8. 0 Impudent Impostors8.45 Sunday Night Talk
8. 0 Studio Presentation
9.15 The New York Radio Quild
Play
11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

4ZB sae tan.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News9.30 4ZB Junior Choristers10. 0 Palace of Varieties
11. 0 Sports Digest11.15 A Spot of Humour11.30 For the Older Generation12. 0 You Asked for It
1.15 p.m. London News2.0 The Radio Matinee3.0 Tommy Handley Programme)

5.0 Storytime With BryanO’Brien
5.30 4ZB Choristers, conducted
by Anita Oliver
6. 0 A Talk on Social Justice
6.30 Commentary on the Foot-ball Match, Kiwis v. Gloucester-shire and Somerset
6.45 The Diggers’ Show (George
Bezar)
7.15 Impudent Impostors
8. 0 Hollywood Open House
8.45 Sunday Night Talk
10. 0 Office of War Information
Programme
11. 0 London News
11.45 At Close of Day12. 0 Close down
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8. 0 a.m. Selected Recordings8.45 London News
8. 0 Piano Pastimes
10. O Musical Alphabet10.30 Notable Trials
11. 0 Tunes of the Times
5. O p.m. Storytime with BryanO’Brien
5.30 Palace of Varieties

| wae
The Week’s Eight O’clock

| its
6.30 Kiwi Army Team v.
Gloucestershire and Somerset7. 0 © Tommy Handley’s BBC pro-duction: Itma
7.30 Show of Shows8. 0 Impudent Impostors8.45 Sunday Night Talk
9. 0 Big Ben9.15 New York Radio Quild
9.45 Organ Reverie
10. 0 Close down

Copley' $ KnittingInstruction Leufletsand Copley'$ Wools1C ereavailableatbetter
classstores through-outNew Zealand:

02
Gbe

SIGN LANGUAGE Wedl
contentedTo those who can reada radio circuit

thissymbolsignifiesa valveknownas KNIT WITH ENGLANDS babya Double Diode: In Your broadcast ankoriA
receiver;suchavalvewillbedoingthe
importantjob of "full wave rectifica- FINEST WOOLS

Sound, contented sleeption' HoweverYoudonotreallyneed BABY: is the healthy habit
VITahtN [7o90 of normal babies nour-toknowallthistogetthebest ished on Ankoria. And

when baby 'isn t do-
possibleservicefrom thevalves ingwell, a change Ic
inyourradio:SimplyaskYour Gplen sults in new satisfacticorianGenerallteuateadynormal weight increase. Ankoria is the4(serviceman to Revalve with complete, balanced food containing the essen-tial elements for fleshand bone-building: EasyRadiotrons" to mix Ready in a jiffy. Send for Baby(PG Book with feeding tables to NZ Co-opera-tive Dairy Co Ltd:, Auckland

Knitting Wools from La Copley-Smith & Sons Lid,

Qston| ManchesterandLondon,are nOw reachingNewZealandinlimitedquantity There are n0 lovelier wools in the ANKORIAThe LONG-LIFE VALVE world than Copley'8. Ask for them at your favourite
The Knitting Wool counter. Supplies just now are limited,
WNATIONAL(NEECD)ELECTRICAL butkeepasking for Copley's! BABY FoodIfyoucantobtainCopley'sWoolswrite to"Copley' P.o:Box828,ANd ENGINEERING COAPANT Lihited R2.5 Wellington,fornameofyourneareststockist. Atall ChemistsStoresBRANCHES ALL: MAIN CENTRES L. Copley-Smith& SonsLtd_Manchester Lczuon:

'Food

8'


